Measure
SCR 143

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

1774
1796

1805

1821

1871

1875
1940
1957

1977

1986
2053
2111
2173
2177
2179

2213
2261
2345

2359

2378

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 10, 2024

Author
Gonzalez

Dixon
Alanis

Ta

Ramos

Alanis

McKinnor
Villapudua
Wilson

Ta

Bryan
Mathis
wallis
Addis
McKinnor
Davies

Blanca Rubio

Garcia

Jim Patterson

Ting

Calderon

Subject

USS Frank E. Evans Lost 74 Memorial
Interchange and Bridge.

Vehicles: electric bicycles.

Pupil instruction: course offerings:
parental notification.

Instructional materials: history-social
science: Mendez v. Westminster School
District of Orange County.

Pupil instruction: course of study: social
sciences: treatment of Native Americans.

Adopted course of study for grades 7 to
12: social sciences: personal financial
literacy.

Prisons: canteens.
Alcoholic beverages: beer returns.

Public contracts: best value construction
contracting for counties.

Health care coverage: behavioral
diagnoses.

State prisons: banned books.

Pupil instruction: abusive relationships.
License plates: obstruction or alteration.
Special education: emotional disability.
Winegrowers: spirits of wine.

Pupil services: local apprenticeship
programs and preapprenticeship programs:
notification of parents or guardians.

Redevelopment: oversight boards.
Transportation: federal funding: tribes.

Short-term staff permits: provisional
intern permits: teaching permits for
statutory leave: designated subjects
career technical education teaching
credentials: cardiopulmonary resuscitation
(CPR) certification.

Alcoholic beverage control: neighborhood-
restricted special on-sale general
licenses.

Alcoholic beverage control: licensing
exemption: apprenticeship program for

June 6, 2024



SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 10, 2024

Measure Author Subject
bartending or mixology.
AB 2541 Bains Peace officer training: wandering.
AB 2822 Gabriel Domestic violence.
AB 2849 Blanca Rubio Beer manufacturers: sale of draught beer.
AB 2904 Quirk-Silva Zoning ordinances: notice.
AB 3092 Ortega Attorney General: law enforcement
agencies: reporting requirements: deaths.
AB 3277 Committee on Local agency formation commission:
Local districts: property tax.
Government
ACR 124 Pellerin Sergeant Damon Christopher Gutzwiller
Memorial Highway.
ACR 158 Chen Detective Terry Lee Fincher Memorial
Highway .

June 6, 2024



