SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, June 10, 2024

Measure	Author	Subject
SCR 143	Gonzalez	USS Frank E. Evans Lost 74 Memorial Interchange and Bridge.
AB 1774	Dixon	Vehicles: electric bicycles.
AB 1796	Alanis	Pupil instruction: course offerings: parental notification.
AB 1805	Та	Instructional materials: history-social science: Mendez v. Westminster School District of Orange County.
AB 1821	Ramos	Pupil instruction: course of study: social sciences: treatment of Native Americans.
AB 1871	Alanis	Adopted course of study for grades 7 to 12: social sciences: personal financial literacy.
AB 1875	McKinnor	Prisons: canteens.
AB 1940	Villapudua	Alcoholic beverages: beer returns.
AB 1957	Wilson	Public contracts: best value construction contracting for counties.
AB 1977	Та	Health care coverage: behavioral diagnoses.
AB 1986	Bryan	State prisons: banned books.
AB 2053	Mathis	Pupil instruction: abusive relationships.
AB 2111	Wallis	License plates: obstruction or alteration.
AB 2173	Addis	Special education: emotional disability.
AB 2177	McKinnor	Winegrowers: spirits of wine.
AB 2179	Davies	Pupil services: local apprenticeship programs and preapprenticeship programs: notification of parents or guardians.
AB 2213	Blanca Rubio	Redevelopment: oversight boards.
AB 2261	Garcia	Transportation: federal funding: tribes.
AB 2345	Jim Patterson	Short-term staff permits: provisional intern permits: teaching permits for statutory leave: designated subjects career technical education teaching credentials: cardiopulmonary resuscitation (CPR) certification.
AB 2359	Ting	Alcoholic beverage control: neighborhood- restricted special on-sale general licenses.
AB 2378	Calderon	Alcoholic beverage control: licensing exemption: apprenticeship program for

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, June 10, 2024		
Measure	Author	Subject
		bartending or mixology.
AB 2541	Bains	Peace officer training: wandering.
AB 2822	Gabriel	Domestic violence.
AB 2849	Blanca Rubio	Beer manufacturers: sale of draught beer.
AB 2904	Quirk-Silva	Zoning ordinances: notice.
AB 3092	Ortega	Attorney General: law enforcement agencies: reporting requirements: deaths.
AB 3277	Committee on Local Government	Local agency formation commission: districts: property tax.
ACR 124	Pellerin	Sergeant Damon Christopher Gutzwiller Memorial Highway.
ACR 158	Chen	Detective Terry Lee Fincher Memorial Highway.